NORTH HAMPTON, NH SEACOAST HOG
CHAPTER #2805
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Event: Lobster Feed Ride Information:

NH and Maine back roads to

Destination: Cornish, ME Cornish, ME
Intermediate stop at
Date: 6/19/16 Whitehouse Gear in Conway

Depart: TBD
Distance: 85 miles Lead: Sal Capitano
Contact: (207) 363-6943

Ride Time: 3hrs 10min

Rest Stops: TBD

Other info:
Rain or Shine:  No Rating: C

Page 1 of 2



Summary: 84.9 miles (2 hours, 57 minutes)

BAY HAVEN LOBSTER TWO

Mile Direction Instruction For
Depart Rochester Harley Davidson
0.0 Right RT-11 [Farmington Rd] 0.4
0.4 Right Little Falls Bridge Rd 0.8
1.2 Left Chestnut Hill Rd 1.4
2.6 Bear Left Governors Rd 1.9
4.5 Bear Right Dodge Cross Rd 0.0
4.5 Name Chg To Nutes Rd 1.9
6.4 Name Chg To Governors Rd 4.0
10.4 Bear Right RT-153 [Wakefield Rd] 0.7
11.1 Right To stay on RT-153 [Wakefield Rd] 2.5
13.6 Left RT-125 [RT-153] 0.3
13.9 Name Chg To RT-153 [Wakefield Rd] 3.8
17.7 Straight RT-109 [RT-153] 0.2
17.9 Straight RT-153 [Wakefield Rd] 1.1
19.0 Bear Right RT-153 [Province Lake Rd] 324
51.4 Right Stark Rd 3.1
54.5 Right RT-113 [E Main St] 1.0
55.5 Left US-302 [Eastman Rd] 1.0
56.5 Right E Conway Rd 0.2
56.7 Arrive Whitehorse Gear 0.0
56.7 Depart Left on E Conway Rd (West) 0.3
57.0 Left US-302 [Eastman Rd] 0.9
57.9 Left US-302 [RT-113] 6.0
63.9 Right ME-113 [ME-5] 18.2
82.1 Right ME-117 [ME-5] 1.7
83.8 Right ME-5 [Cumberland St] 0.3
84.1 Bear Right ME-25 [ME-5] 0.8
84.9 Arrive Bay Haven Lobster Two -84.9
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